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Stückliste

Shelter Deir Maryam

Pos Menge Bezeichnung Mass
(mm)

Länge

Imm)

Winkel Total
(m)

Gewicht
(ke)

Preis

lraqiDinar
L

2

3

4

5

6

5

5

r,/ 5

,,/ ts
,/z
t/t

4-Kant-Rohr
4-Kant-Rohr
4-Kant-Rohr
4-Kant-Rohr
4-Kant-Rohr
4-Kant-Rohr

LOO/sO/2

LOO/sO/2

too/so/2
toolso/2
LOO/sO/2

LOO/sO/2

9L2
2928
24L4
2238
794

1100

90'
95"/95'
95"/go'
90"

90"

90'

4.56

t4.64
L2.O7

3s.808
1.588

1.1

2L

56

54

151

7

5

Total 69.766 3t4 13 Stangen ä 28'000
354'000

6

7

8

9

v/ 27

,r/ g

,/ro
r,/ s

Flachstah

Flachstah

Flachstah

Flachstah

LOO/6

t}o/6
LOO/6

LOO/6

L20
180

120
L40

3.24

L.62

L.2

o.7

15

8

5

3

6.76 32 0.7m2
60'000

1C 11 Sandwich Panel 1000/s0 3000 33 33m2ä225
7265

871'000
L1

L2

13

L4

10

5

98

100

An ker
Maschinenschraube
Maschinenschraube
Dichtschrauben

L2/LOO

Lzl80
1ol80
6/80

15'000

20'000
13'000

L5 5 ichaum 25'000

TotallD 1'368'000

Total $ 1140


